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Description

201609160003
39520

09/16/2016
02:30:08

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Other:SEE I
NST


